REITCLUB SONNENBERG u. UMG.

Rangliste
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Kegelabend

Name

Sarina Hanselmann
Thomas Kaufmann
Kaufmann Stefan
Ketterer Renato
Schmu

Graf Janine

Frick Corina
Schwager Andrea
Lang Peter

Signer Ruedi

Kunz Beni

Corina Debrunner
Bruggmann Kathrin

Ladina Frick
Shania Schwager
Jayden Stucki
Arina Kaufmann

Total

60
53
48
47
45
43
43
42
39
39
38
35
34

42
37
36
33



